THE DATASHEET OF
VS-12FL60S02
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
VS-6FL(R), VS-12FL(R), VS-16FL(R) Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 11-Jan-18 1 Document Number: 93138
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95311
4 - Omit = standard recovery diode
 L = only for fast diode
7 - Outlines:
 Omit = stud base UNF thread
 M = stud base metric thread
5 - Omit = stud forward polarity
 R = stud reverse polarity
2 - Current code I(AVG) = exact current rating
3 - F = diode
- Vishay Semiconductors product
6 - Voltage code x 10 = VRRM (see Voltage Ratings table)
8 - trr code only for fast diode (see Recovery Characteristics table)
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8
16VS- F L R 60 M S02
1
Document Number: 95311 For technical questions, contact: indmodules@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 30-Jun-08 1
DO-203AA (DO-4)
Outline Dimensions
Vishay Semiconductors
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
3.30 (0.13)
4.00 (0.16)
5.50 (0.22) MIN.
10.20 (0.40)
MAX.
11.50 (0.45)
10.70 (0.42)
10/32" UNF-2A
For metric devices: M5 x 0.8
0.8 ± 0.1
(0.03 ± 0.004)
R 0.40
R (0.02)
Ø 6.8 (0.27)
Ø 1.80 ± 0.20
(Ø 0.07 ± 0.01)
3.50 (0.14)
20.30 (0.80) MAX.
11 (0.43)
2
+ 0.3
0
(0.08        )
+ 0.01
0